Aqua Hydration Tracking Bottle

Nad mdged or type unknown

TRACK YOUR DAILY HYDRATION GOALS WITH THIS SMART
DESIGNED STAINLESS STEEL 650ML. WATER BOTTLE. THE LID
DISPLAYS A BIGGER WATER DROP EACH TIME YOU REFILL AND
TWIST THE COLLAR SO YOU CAN EASILY KEEP COUNT OF THE
NUMBER OF BOTTLES YOU DRINK. HANDWASH ONLY AND
LEAKPROOF. REGISTERED DESIGN®
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PRINT METHOD
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Xclusive

Stainless steel

Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
black

Black

blue

2995

Digital print 360°

200

211

Polybag and individual box
23.8X7.5X7.5
26.5X31X46

24

7323930090

CHN

0.65

Leak proof

1.52

Drinkware

Water bottles



